Po
w
er
www.accuglassproducts.com Accu-Glass Products, Inc. Telephone 818-365-421542
42
www.accuglassproducts.com Accu-Glass Products, Inc. Telephone 818-365-421542
High Power
5, 10, and 20 kVDC Feedthroughs

precious and semi-precious high temperature vacuum tube grade braze alloys.
Power High Power
CF Flange — 5k to 20k VDC, 30 Amp / 250°C / UHV to 1x10-10 Torr
Flange
Type OD
Volts
kVDC A B C D E
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$
Feedthrough — Feedthrough without Cables
133 CF 1.33 5 0.43 1.69 5.34 — — HP-05-133 112467 142
133 CF 1.33 10 0.43 2.11 4.92 0.63 0.23 HP-10-133 112468 142
133 CF 1.33 20 0.43 2.25 4.75 0.50 0.28 HP-20-133 112470 184
275 CF 2.73 5 0.43 1.69 5.34 — — HP-05-275 112472 153
275 CF 2.73 10 0.43 2.11 4.92 0.63 0.23 HP-10-275 112469 153
275 CF 2.73 20 0.43 2.25 4.75 0.50 0.28 HP-20-275 112474 195
Compatible with Conflat ® flanges and hardware
ISO KF Flange — 5k to 20k VDC, 30 Amp / 150°C / HV to 1x10-8 Torr
Flange
Type OD
Volts
kVDC A B C D E
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$
Feedthrough — Feedthrough without Cables
NW16 KF 1.18 5 0.43 1.79 5.21 — — HP-05-K16 112476 142
NW16 KF 1.18 10 0.43 2.20 4.85 0.58 0.23 HP-10-K16 112477 142
NW16 KF 1.18 20 0.43 2.33 4.67 0.45 0.28 HP-20-K16 112479 184
NW40 KF 2.16 5 0.43 1.69 5.31 — — HP-05-K40 112483 153
NW40 KF 2.16 10 0.43 2.10 4.95 0.68 0.23 HP-10-K40 112478 153
NW40 KF 2.16 20 0.43 2.23 4.77 0.55 0.28 HP-20-K40 112484 195
Compatible with ISO 2861/1 specification flanges and hardware
CF flange
304 SS
0.094 dia Copper

temperature use. Multiple quantities will be sold in one continuous length.
Cable Assemblies — 125°C / Air Atmosphere
Fits
Contact
Size
Cable
Dia. Length
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$Size Rating
High Power Cable Assemblies
.094 12 AWG 26 Amps,   5kVDC 0.44 96 HP-AIR-05-96SC 112475 90
.094 12 AWG 26 Amps, 10kVDC 0.48 96 HP-AIR-10-96SC 112481 90
.094 12 AWG 26 Amps, 20kVDC 0.48 96 HP-AIR-20-96SC 112485 100
112475 / Power Boot Cable Assembly
112485 / Power Boot Cable Assembly
Pow
er